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H TRACK CURRENT LIMITER
120V Track System

Low Cost Energy Code Compliance Made Easy

• Easy to install and assures compliance toCalifornia Title 24 or ASHRAE 90.1 requirements
• Energy code track installations are subject to wattage limitations based upon the size  

and usage of the space
• To order appropriate current limiter, select the model number which corresponds  to 

the H system to the maximum allowable wattage
• If the track is overloaded the current limiter circuit breaker will trip and 

shut down power to the track.
• May be reset when the overall sum of � xture wattages are reduced below the circuit 

breaker rating

Model Circuit Breaker  Max Wattage Finish

Slim Single Live End

1d"

18"

58"
6w"

THL-HLES

1/5A
1/2A
1A
2A
5A
7A
10A

200mA
500mA
1A
2.5A 
5A 
7.5A
10A

24W
60W
120W
300W
600W
900W
1200W

BK
BN
DB
WT

Black
Brushed Nickel
Dark Bronze
White

Single Live End
58"

6s"

18"

  THL-HLE

Double Live End

58"
88"

18"

  THL-HI

1-1/5A
2-1/5A

1-1/2A
2-1/2A

1-1A
2-1A

1-2A
2-2A

1-5A
2-5A

1-7A
2-7A

1-10A
2-10A

200mA
200mA per end

500mA
500mA per end

1A
1A per end

2.5A 
2.5A per end

5A 
5A per end

7.5A
7.5A per end

10A
10A per end

24W
24W per end

60W
60W per end

120W 
120W per end

300W 
300W per end

600W 
600W per end

900W 
900W per end

1200W 
1200W per end

Double Live End (Left)

58"
6s"

18"

  THL-LEFT

Double Live End 
(Right)

58"
6s"

18"

  THL-RIGHT

Example: THL-LEFT-1-1/5A-WT


