HTRACK CURRENT LIMITER

WAC LIGHTING

120V Track System

Responsible Lighting®

Low Cost Energy Code Compliance Made Easy

- Easy to install and assures compliance to California Title 24 or ASHRAE 90.1 requirements
- Energy code track installations are subject to wattage limitations based upon the size and usage of the space
- To order appropriate current limiter, select the model number which corresponds to the H system to the maximum allowable wattage
- If the track is overloaded the current limiter circuit breaker will trip and shut down power to the track.
- May be reset when the overall sum of fixture wattages are reduced below the circuit breaker rating

Fixture Type:				
Catalog Number:				
Project:				

Location:

breaker rating		Location:						
		Model		Circuit Breaker	Max Wattage	Finis	n	
Slim Single Live End	51/8" 11/8" 11/8" 11/8"	THL-HLES	1/5A	200mA	24W			
Single Live End	5½" 65%"	THL-HLE	1/2A 1A 2A 5A 7A THL-HLE	1A 2.5A 5A 7.5A	60W 120W 300W 600W 900W 1200W			
Double Live End	5%" 	THL-HI	1-1/5A 2-1/5A	200mA 200mA per end	24W 24W per end	BK BN DB	Black Brushed Nickel Dark Bronze	
Double Live End (Left)	1½" 5½" 65%"	THL-LEFT	1-1/2A 2-1/2A 1-1A 2-1A 1-2A 2-2A 1-5A 2-5A	500mA 500mA per end 1A 1A per end 2.5A 2.5A per end 5A 5A per end 7.5A	60W 60W per end 120W 120W per end 300W 300W per end 600W 600W per end	WT	White	
Double Live End (Right)	5 %"	THL-RIGHT	1-7A 2-7A 1-10A 2-10A	7.5A 7.5A per end 10A 10A per end	900W 900W per end 1200W 1200W per end			

Example: THL-LEFT-1-1/5A-WT

WAC Lighting www.waclighting.com Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive • Port Washington, NY 11050 Phone (516) 515.5000 • Fax (516) 515.5050 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue • Ontario, CA 91760 Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585